Dorsales g
Il J.Liga Clubes BenjAlev y lll J.Liga Clubes InfCad Alicante

Alicante

26 feb. 2022 (Piscina/Pool: 25 M)

an

()7

Dorsal Socorrista/ Lifeguard Ano/Year Club/Team
1 GILLESPIE, ALANA 2008 Club Natacién Benidorm
2 MARTINEZ PEREZ, PABLO 2009 Club Natacién Benidorm
3 MIMIU, DAVID 2009 Club Natacion Benidorm
4 PEREZ PLATONE, ANDREA 2008 Club Natacién Benidorm
5 SANZ FERNANDEZ, JULIETA 2009 Club Natacion Benidorm
6 ROGEL MORENO, PAULA 2011 Club Natacién Benidorm
7 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER 2011 Club Natacién Benidorm
8 URS, DENISA-MARIA 2010 Club Natacion Benidorm
9 PALMA PEREZ, CAROLA 2010 Club Natacién Benidorm
10 DIAZ MARTIN, SAMUEL 2011 Club Natacion Benidorm
11 GARCIA CONTRERAS, YOEL 2011 Club Natacion Benidorm
12 SHLYAPIN, ARTEM 2009 Club Natacion Benidorm
13 GABRIELE VASILICA, MAYA 2010 Club Natacién Benidorm
14 RODRIGUEZ CANO, CELIA 2013 Club Natacién Benidorm
15 SANCHEZ GILCHRIST, CYNTHIA 2013 Club Natacién Benidorm
16 CUESTA KCHITIL, NARA 2012 Club Natacion Benidorm
17 MOYA GOMEZ, UNAY 2010 Club Natacion Benidorm
18 CUESTA KCHITIL, CARLA 2010 Club Natacion Benidorm
19 HEREDIA MARTINEZ, MARCOS 2013 Club Natacion Benidorm
20 SHLYAPIN, ANDREY 2012 Club Natacién Benidorm
21 DIAZ MARTINN, MARINA 2013 Club Natacion Benidorm
22 ALVARADO COMPANY, SANTIAGO 2014 Club Natacién Benidorm
23 GARCIA TORRADO, HUGO 2013 Club Natacién Benidorm
24 HARO BRAGADO , CARLA 2013 Club Natacién Benidorm
25 SANTAMARIA VERA, FELIPE 2013 Club Natacion Benidorm
26 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, ARACELI 2013 Club Natacion Benidorm
27 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, RAFAEL 2013 Club Natacién Benidorm
28 PENALVER MARTINEZ, NADIA 2014 Club Natacion Benidorm
29 PASQUET, CHLOE 2011 Club Natacion Benidorm
30 PASQUET, CHARLOTTE ELISE 2009 Club Natacion Benidorm
31 CULICOVSCHI, MAXIM 2014 Club Natacion Benidorm
32 ALVAREZ ALVES, TAMIRA 2012 Club Natacion Benidorm
33 AKROUB KOQUITA, SARA 2012 Club Natacién Benidorm
34 BENEDICTO BONET, PAULA 2014 Club Natacién Benidorm
35 GIRONA GARCIA, AITANA 2015 Club Natacion Benidorm
36 GARCIA GARCIA, EMILIO 2010 Club Natacién Benidorm
37 RAGA LAKHIM, LAURA 2013 Club Natacién Benidorm
38 CONTRERAS EGLE, INARA 2010 Club Natacion Benidorm
39 CONTRERAS EGLE, ISAAC 2014 Club Natacion Benidorm
40 ROMERO COYLE, VALENTINA ROSE 2013 Club Natacion Benidorm
41 OLCINA SELLES, GUILLEM 2014 Club Natacion Benidorm
42 CASTRO BAPAKHOV, LEONARDO 2009 Club Natacion Benidorm
43 RADUKOVA, DESISLAVA IVAYLOVA 2015 Club Natacién Benidorm
44 JACOBO DIAZ, ANDREA 2008 Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
45 GRIMALDOS ALBARRAN, JUDIT 2008 Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
46 IZQUIERDO PAMIES, AARON 2008 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
47 SERRANO TORREGROSA, GUILLERMO 2009 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
48 SHKURDENKO BUKATINA, ANFISA 2008 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
49 ESCOLANO BOTELLA, JAVIER 2008 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
50 FERNANDEZ JUAN, MIREIA 2008 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
51 HUERTAS BECERRA, ANGELA 2008 Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
52 DELGADO CUENCA, CLARA 2009 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
53 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA 2011 Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
54 DEVESA IVORRA, PABLO 2011 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
55 INIESTA CARRENO, LUCAS 2011 Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
56 IBARS ABELLAN, CARMEN 2011 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
57 ARREDONDO MUNOZ, OSCAR 2010 Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
58 PARRAGA DE LA CALLE, MINERVA 2009 Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
59 STANDING RUBIO, NOAH SANTIAGO 2008 Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
60 ESPARCIA DYACHENKO, DANIEL 2011 Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
SAEZ PAEZ, CARLA

PARRAGA DE LA CALLE, ALICIA
FERNANDEZ JUAN, CARMEN

DE MATTIA RODRIGUEZ, ISABELLA

PALLEJA LOPEZ, SANTIAGO WILLIAM

TORMO NAVARRO , NICOLAS
MONTES MANOGIL, RUBEN
MONTES MANOGIL, JORGE
MINAN BARRANCO , SARA

PRATS MARTINEZ , ANDRES
STANCIU COZAC , ANTONIO VLAD
STANCIU COZAC , AINHOA
CABEZAS VASQUEZ, JEICOB
MORENO SALAZAR, DANIEL
ORTS JIMENEZ, MARTINA
HERNANDEZ RODRIGO, ANA
FEIJOO MAIZ, IAGO

VICENT BEDNORZ, LEON
CAPARROS SANCHEZ, VALERIA
PEREZ PAGE, DANIELLA VANESSA
TEJERO FERRER, MATEO
GINERES GARRE, JORGE
CHOCERO SANCHEZ, AARON
TARIN MURCIA, ALEJANDRO
BLANCO GRAU, JULIA

SOTO MOYA, MARTINA

CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, MARCO
MENDIOLA SORIANO, DAVID
CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, VEGA
BLANCO GRAU, INES

SANCHEZ MOLINA, LUIS ANGEL
SANCHEZ TERUEL, ALVARO
STILIYANOV KRASTEV, RADOSLAV
PLAMENONV HRISTOV, ANTONIO
LEGAZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO JAVIER
SANCHEZ MOLINA, CLAUDIA
ALDINOVA RUMENOVA, ELENA
MAHDAOUI ZAROUAL, ILYAS

2013
2010
2012
2013
2010
2011
2010
2011
2014
2013
2011
2013
2014
2012
2011
2011
2011
2008
2008
2010
2010
2013
2008
2010
2011
2011
2013
2010
2010
2015
2014
2009
2008
2011
2011
2010
2012
2008
2010

Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacion Top Ten Alicante
Club Natacién Top Ten Alicante
Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo



