





Dorsales II J.Liga Clubes BenjAlev y III J.Liga Clubes InfCad Alicante

Alicante

26 feb. 2022 (Piscina/Pool: 25 M)

	26 Teb. 2022 (Piscina/Pooi: 25 W)					
Dorsal	Socorrista / Lifeguard	Año/Year	Club / Team			
1	GILLESPIE, ALANA	2008	Club Natación Benidorm			
2	MARTINEZ PEREZ, PABLO	2009	Club Natación Benidorm			
3	MIMIU, DAVID	2009	Club Natación Benidorm			
4	PÉREZ PLATONE, ANDREA	2008	Club Natación Benidorm			
5	SANZ FERNANDEZ, JULIETA	2009	Club Natación Benidorm			
6	ROGEL MORENO, PAULA	2011	Club Natación Benidorm			
7	JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER	2011	Club Natación Benidorm			
8	URS, DENISA-MARIA	2010	Club Natación Benidorm			
	PALMA PEREZ, CAROLA	2010	Club Natación Benidorm			
	DIAZ MARTIN, SAMUEL	2011	Club Natación Benidorm			
	GARCIA CONTRERAS, YOEL	2011	Club Natación Benidorm			
	SHLYAPIN, ARTEM	2009	Club Natación Benidorm			
	GABRIELE VASILICA, MAYA	2010	Club Natación Benidorm			
	RODRIGUEZ CANO, CELIA	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
	SANCHEZ GILCHRIST, CYNTHIA	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
	CUESTA KCHITIL, NARA MOYA GOMEZ, UNAY	2012 2010	Club Natación Benidorm Club Natación Benidorm			
	CUESTA KCHITIL, CARLA	2010	Club Natación Benidorm			
	HEREDIA MARTINEZ, MARCOS	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
	SHLYAPIN, ANDREY	2012	Club Natación Benidorm			
	DIAZ MARTINN, MARINA	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
	ALVARADO COMPANY, SANTIAGO	2014	Club Natación Benidorm			
	GARCÍA TORRADO, HUGO	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
24	HARO BRAGADO, CARLA	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
25	SANTAMARIA VERA, FELIPE	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
26	JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, ARACELI	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
27	FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, RAFAEL	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
28	PEÑALVER MARTÍNEZ, NADIA	2014	Club Natación Benidorm			
29	PASQUET, CHLOE	2011	Club Natación Benidorm			
	PASQUET, CHARLOTTE ELISE	2009	Club Natación Benidorm			
	CULICOVSCHI, MAXIM	2014	Club Natación Benidorm			
	ALVAREZ ALVES, TAMIRA	2012	Club Natación Benidorm			
	AKROUB KOQUITA, SARA	2012	Club Natación Benidorm			
	BENEDICTO BONET, PAULA	2014 2015	Club Natación Benidorm Club Natación Benidorm			
	GIRONA GARCIA, AITANA GARCIA GARCIA, EMILIO	2010	Club Natación Benidorm			
	RAGA LAKHIM, LAURA	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
	CONTRERAS EGLE, INARA	2010	Club Natación Benidorm			
	CONTRERAS EGLE, ISAAC	2014	Club Natación Benidorm			
	ROMERO COYLE, VALENTINA ROSE	2013	Club Natación Benidorm			
41	OLCINA SELLES, GUILLEM	2014	Club Natación Benidorm			
42	CASTRO BAPAKHOV, LEONARDO	2009	Club Natación Benidorm			
43	RADUKOVA, DESISLAVA IVAYLOVA	2015	Club Natación Benidorm			
44	JACOBO DÍAZ, ANDREA	2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	GRIMALDOS ALBARRÁN, JUDIT	2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	IZQUIERDO PAMÍES, AARÓN	2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	SERRANO TORREGROSA, GUILLERMO	2009	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	SHKURDENKO BUKATINA, ANFISA	2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	ESCOLANO BOTELLA, JAVIER	2008 2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	FERNANDEZ JUAN, MIREIA HUERTAS BECERRA, ÁNGELA	2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	DELGADO CUENCA, CLARA	2009	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	DEVESA IVORRA, PABLO	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	INIESTA CARREÑO, LUCAS	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
56	IBARS ABELLAN, CARMEN	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
57	ARREDONDO MUÑOZ, OSCAR	2010	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
58	PARRAGA DE LA CALLE, MINERVA	2009	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
	STANDING RUBIO, NOAH SANTIAGO	2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			
60	ESPARCIA DYACHENKO, DANIEL	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante			

61	RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL	2013	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
62	SAEZ PAEZ, CARLA	2010	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
63	PARRAGA DE LA CALLE, ALICIA	2012	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
64	FERNANDEZ JUAN, CARMEN	2013	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
65	DE MATTIA RODRÍGUEZ, ISABELLA	2010	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
66	PALLEJÁ LÓPEZ, SANTIAGO WILLIAM	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
67	TORMO NAVARRO , NICOLAS	2010	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
68	MONTES MAÑOGIL, RUBÉN	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
69	MONTES MAÑOGIL, JORGE	2014	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
70	MIÑAN BARRANCO , SARA	2013	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
71	PRATS MARTÍNEZ , ANDRES	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
72	STANCIU COZAC , ANTONIO VLAD	2013	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
73	STANCIU COZAC , AINHOA	2014	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
74	CABEZAS VASQUEZ, JEICOB	2012	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
75	MORENO SALAZAR, DANIEL	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
76	ORTS JIMÉNEZ, MARTINA	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
77	HERNANDEZ RODRIGO, ANA	2011	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
78	FEIJÓO MAIZ, IAGO	2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
79	VICENT BEDNORZ, LEON	2008	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
80	CAPARRÓS SÁNCHEZ, VALERIA	2010	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
81	PEREZ PAGE, DANIELLA VANESSA	2010	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
82	TEJERO FERRER, MATEO	2013	Club Natación Top Ten Alicante
83	GINERES GARRE, JORGE	2008	Club Leucante
84	CHOCERO SÁNCHEZ, AARÓN	2010	Club Leucante
85	TARIN MURCIA, ALEJANDRO	2011	Club Leucante
86	BLANCO GRAU, JULIA	2011	Club Leucante
87	SOTO MOYA, MARTINA	2013	Club Leucante
88	CAMPOS FERNÁNDEZ, MARCO	2010	Club Leucante
89	MENDIOLA SORIANO, DAVID	2010	Club Leucante
90	CAMPOS FERNÁNDEZ, VEGA	2015	Club Leucante
91	BLANCO GRAU, INÉS	2014	Club Leucante
92	SANCHEZ MOLINA, LUIS ÁNGEL	2009	Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
93	SANCHEZ TERUEL, ÁLVARO	2008	Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
94	STILIYANOV KRASTEV, RADOSLAV	2011	Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
95	PLAMENONV HRISTOV, ANTONIO	2011	Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
96	LEGAZ MARTÍNEZ, PEDRO JAVIER	2010	Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
97	SÁNCHEZ MOLINA, CLAUDIA	2012	Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
	ALDINOVA RUMENOVA, ELENA	2008	Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo
99	MAHDAOUI ZAROUAL, ILYAS	2010	Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo